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Junior mixed league · Junior Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Court 1 Dumpling Chicks Eat My Ace

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Court 2 Six Feet Sigma Ratbu

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Court 3 Senrio Ninjas

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:15 Court 1 Team Rocket Slow

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:15 Court 2 Eat My Ace Six Feet Sigma

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:15 Court 3 Dumpling Chicks Oddments

Wed 24 Jul 2024 20:15 Court 1 Ratbu Senrio

Wed 24 Jul 2024 20:15 Court 2 Ninjas Team Rocket

Wed 24 Jul 2024 20:15 Court 3 Slow Oddments

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Slow have a BYE.

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 1 Six Feet Sigma Dumpling Chicks

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 2 Senrio Eat My Ace

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 3 Team Rocket Ratbu

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:15 Court 1 Oddments Ninjas

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Six Feet Sigma have a BYE.

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 1 Ninjas Slow

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 2 Ratbu Oddments

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 3 Eat My Ace Team Rocket

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:15 Court 1 Dumpling Chicks Senrio

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Ninjas have a BYE.

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 1 Senrio Six Feet Sigma

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 2 Team Rocket Dumpling Chicks

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 3 Oddments Eat My Ace

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:15 Court 1 Slow Ratbu
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024
Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Senrio have a BYE.

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 1 Ratbu Ninjas

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 2 Eat My Ace Slow

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:15 Court 3 Dumpling Chicks Oddments

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:15 Court 1 Six Feet Sigma Team Rocket

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Ratbu have a BYE.

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 1 Team Rocket Senrio

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 2 Oddments Six Feet Sigma

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 3 Slow Dumpling Chicks

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:15 Court 1 Ninjas Eat My Ace

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Team Rocket have a BYE.
Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 1 Eat My Ace Ratbu

Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 2 Dumpling Chicks Ninjas

Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 3 Six Feet Sigma Slow

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:15 Court 1 Senrio Oddments

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Eat My Ace have a BYE.

Wed 18 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 1 Oddments Team Rocket

Wed 18 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 2 Slow Senrio

Wed 18 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 3 Ninjas Six Feet Sigma

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:15 Court 1 Ratbu Dumpling Chicks

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Oddments have a BYE.

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 1 Dumpling Chicks Eat My Ace

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 2 Six Feet Sigma Ratbu

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 3 Senrio Ninjas

Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:15 Court 1 Team Rocket Slow
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Dumpling Chicks have a BYE.

Wed 02 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 Slow Oddments

Wed 02 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 2 Ninjas Team Rocket

Wed 02 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 3 Ratbu Senrio

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Eat My Ace Six Feet Sigma

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Slow have a BYE.

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 Six Feet Sigma Dumpling Chicks

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 2 Senrio Eat My Ace

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 3 Team Rocket Ratbu

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Oddments Ninjas

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Six Feet Sigma have a BYE.

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 Ninjas Slow

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 2 Ratbu Oddments

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 3 Eat My Ace Team Rocket

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Dumpling Chicks Senrio

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Ninjas have a BYE.

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 Senrio Six Feet Sigma

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 2 Team Rocket Dumpling Chicks

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 3 Oddments Eat My Ace

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Slow Ratbu

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Senrio have a BYE.

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1 Ratbu Ninjas

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 2 Eat My Ace Slow

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 3 Dumpling Chicks Oddments
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Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:15 Court 1 Six Feet Sigma Team Rocket

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Ratbu have a BYE.

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 Team Rocket Senrio

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 2 Oddments Six Feet Sigma

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 3 Slow Dumpling Chicks

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:15 Court 1 Ninjas Eat My Ace

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Team Rocket have a BYE.

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 Eat My Ace Ratbu

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 2 Dumpling Chicks Ninjas

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 3 Six Feet Sigma Slow

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:15 Court 1 Senrio Oddments

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium
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Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Eat My Ace have a BYE.

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 Oddments Team Rocket

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 2 Slow Senrio

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 3 Ninjas Six Feet Sigma

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:15 Court 1 Ratbu Dumpling Chicks

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Oddments have a BYE.

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1 Dumpling Chicks Eat My Ace

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 2 Six Feet Sigma Ratbu

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 3 Senrio Ninjas

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:15 Court 1 Team Rocket Slow

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Dumpling Chicks have a BYE.

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 1 Slow Oddments

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 2 Ninjas Team Rocket

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 3 Ratbu Senrio
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Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:15 Court 1 Eat My Ace Six Feet Sigma

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Slow have a BYE.

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 1 Six Feet Sigma Dumpling Chicks

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 2 Senrio Eat My Ace

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 3 Team Rocket Ratbu

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:15 Court 1 Oddments Ninjas

Round 21 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Six Feet Sigma have a BYE.

Wed 18 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 1 Ninjas Slow

Wed 18 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 2 Ratbu Oddments

Wed 18 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 3 Eat My Ace Team Rocket

Wed 18 Dec 2024 19:15 Court 1 Dumpling Chicks Senrio

Round 22 · Week starting Sun 22 Dec 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium
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Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Ninjas have a BYE.

Wed 25 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 1 Senrio Six Feet Sigma

Wed 25 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 2 Team Rocket Dumpling Chicks

Wed 25 Dec 2024 18:15 Court 3 Oddments Eat My Ace

Wed 25 Dec 2024 19:15 Court 1 Slow Ratbu

Round 23 · Week starting Sun 29 Dec 2024

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Senrio have a BYE.

Wed 01 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 1 Ratbu Ninjas

Wed 01 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 2 Eat My Ace Slow

Wed 01 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 3 Dumpling Chicks Oddments

Wed 01 Jan 2025 19:15 Court 1 Six Feet Sigma Team Rocket

Round 24 · Week starting Sun 05 Jan 2025

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Ratbu have a BYE.

Wed 08 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 1 Team Rocket Senrio

Wed 08 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 2 Oddments Six Feet Sigma
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Wed 08 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 3 Slow Dumpling Chicks

Wed 08 Jan 2025 19:15 Court 1 Ninjas Eat My Ace

Round 25 · Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Team Rocket have a BYE.

Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 1 Eat My Ace Ratbu

Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 2 Dumpling Chicks Ninjas

Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 3 Six Feet Sigma Slow

Wed 15 Jan 2025 19:15 Court 1 Senrio Oddments

Round 26 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Marrara Indoor Stadium

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Eat My Ace have a BYE.

Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 1 Oddments Team Rocket

Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 2 Slow Senrio

Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:15 Court 3 Ninjas Six Feet Sigma

Wed 22 Jan 2025 19:15 Court 1 Ratbu Dumpling Chicks
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